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Voti ponderati

Fascia A) 2.394

Fascia B) 7.004

Fascia C) 18.538

Fascia D) 28.179

Fascia F) 17.275

3,26%

9,54%

25,26%

38,40%

23,54%
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Cifra elettorale ponderata per fascia

Fascia A)

Fascia B)

Fascia C)

Fascia D)

Fascia F)


